
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1999; Date Recorded= 1999/03; Name= AMSOUTH
BANK;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199903010000
82671

03/01/1999
11:30:47

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE MILLS, JOHN
M

6 102 Lot#:43 Book:6
Pg:102

199903010000
82701

03/01/1999
11:32:32

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE MARINO,
ANTHONY JR

23 37 Lot#:357
Book:23 Pg:37

199903050000
92841

03/05/1999
11:52:02

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199903050000
92901

03/05/1999
11:52:11

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199811100004
46161

199903050000
92891

03/05/1999
11:52:10

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199810010003
83881

199903020000
84491

03/02/1999
08:53:45

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES JUSTICE,
WILLIAM H

199802020000
32811

199903020000
85281

03/02/1999
10:03:35

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE JANNOT,
CHRISTOPHE
R M

24 46 Lot#:6 Book:24
Pg:46

199903050000
93951

03/05/1999
02:08:29

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE CURL, GARY
M

22 98 Lot#:34
Book:22 Pg:98

199903050000
93961

03/05/1999
02:10:41

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE DREW,
BENJAMIN W

18 66 Lot#:23
Book:18 Pg:66

199903050000
94011

03/05/1999
02:15:02

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE FINISON,
EDWIN
BRYANT JR

21 59 Lot#:480
Book:21 Pg:59

199903020000
85721

03/02/1999
11:02:25

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE ZUCKERT,
ROBERT C

19 13 Lot#:41
Book:19 Pg:13

199903050000
94041

03/05/1999
02:20:06

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE CURTISS,
JAMES E

Sec:04
Twn:22S
Rng:1W Qt:NE
BQt:SW

199903050000
94101

03/05/1999
02:35:12

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE FOSTER,
PAUL K

9 51 Lot#:9 Book:9
Pg:51

199903050000
94121

03/05/1999
02:35:14

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE ATWOOD,
DENVER G

9 27 Lot#:24 Book:9
Pg:27

199903080000
94441

03/08/1999
08:26:43

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE CRAWFORD,
JOHN R

14 31 Lot#:28
Book:14 Pg:31

199903030000
88881

03/03/1999
12:13:00

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE KING, PAUL 5 98 Lot#:22 Book:5
Pg:98

199903080000
96091

03/08/1999
11:58:34

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES RIGG, DONNA
W

199711130003
70761

199903080000
96541

03/08/1999
01:48:27

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE BUKOLT,
EARL D

19 121 Lot#:34
Book:19
Pg:121

199903040000
90331

03/04/1999
11:14:14

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE SHEMPERT,
DONALD

Sec:05
Twn:21S
Rng:2W Qt:E
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

199903040000
90431

03/04/1999
11:49:52

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES NEWELL,
DEBORAH
MILLER

199408030002
42741



199903040000
90391

03/04/1999
11:43:37

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

EQUITY
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
INC

199902010000
43911

199903040000
90521

03/04/1999
12:16:41

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES JOHNSON,
MARTIN R

199710020003
19941

199903040000
90971

03/04/1999
02:16:58

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES NIX, JOHN L 199810230004
15681

199903050000
91471

03/05/1999
09:39:50

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE DUNNING,
RUSTY D

12 43 Lot#:4 Book:12
Pg:43

199903050000
92211

03/05/1999
11:01:37

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES KOVAKAS,
DAVID A

199806150002
21721

199903050000
92201

03/05/1999
11:01:36

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES STARR,
GORDON L

199901040000
01341

199903050000
92371

03/05/1999
11:21:26

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

HIATT, ALAN E 199806300002
43551

199903050000
92391

03/05/1999
11:25:58

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

HODGENS,
TERRY L

199807140002
66531

199903050000
92381

03/05/1999
11:23:20

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

ADAMS,
TIMOTHY

199710140003
32381

199903090000
98971

03/09/1999
12:58:27

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE JOHNSON,
DONALD J

16 114 Lot#:44
Book:16
Pg:114


