Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1999; Date Recorded= 1999/03; Name= AMSOUTH BANK;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199903010000 82671	03/01/1999 11:30:47	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MILLS, JOHN M			6	102		Lot#:43 Book:6 Pg:102
199903010000 82701	03/01/1999 11:32:32	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MARINO, ANTHONY JR			23	37		Lot#:357 Book:23 Pg:37
199903050000 92841	03/05/1999 11:52:02	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY						
199903050000 92901	03/05/1999 11:52:11	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY					199811100004 46161	
199903050000 92891	03/05/1999 11:52:10	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY					199810010003 83881	
199903020000 84491	03/02/1999 08:53:45	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	JUSTICE, WILLIAM H					199802020000 32811	
199903020000 85281	03/02/1999 10:03:35	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JANNOT, CHRISTOPHE R M			24	46		Lot#:6 Book:24 Pg:46
199903050000 93951	03/05/1999 02:08:29	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CURL, GARY M			22	98		Lot#:34 Book:22 Pg:98
199903050000 93961	03/05/1999 02:10:41	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DREW, BENJAMIN W			18	66		Lot#:23 Book:18 Pg:66
199903050000 94011	03/05/1999 02:15:02	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FINISON, EDWIN BRYANT JR			21	59		Lot#:480 Book:21 Pg:59
199903020000 85721	03/02/1999 11:02:25	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ZUCKERT, ROBERT C			19	13		Lot#:41 Book:19 Pg:13
199903050000 94041	03/05/1999 02:20:06	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CURTISS, JAMES E						Sec:04 Twn:22S Rng:1W Qt:NE BQt:SW
199903050000 94101	03/05/1999 02:35:12	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FOSTER, PAUL K			9	51		Lot#:9 Book:9 Pg:51
199903050000 94121	03/05/1999 02:35:14	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ATWOOD, DENVER G			9	27		Lot#:24 Book:9 Pg:27
199903080000 94441	03/08/1999 08:26:43	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CRAWFORD, JOHN R			14	31		Lot#:28 Book:14 Pg:31
199903030000 88881	03/03/1999 12:13:00	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KING, PAUL			5	98		Lot#:22 Book:5 Pg:98
199903080000 96091	03/08/1999 11:58:34	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	RIGG, DONNA W					199711130003 70761	
199903080000 96541	03/08/1999 01:48:27	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BUKOLT, EARL D			19	121		Lot#:34 Book:19 Pg:121
199903040000 90331	03/04/1999 11:14:14	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SHEMPERT, DONALD						Sec:05 Twn:21S Rng:2W Qt:E BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
199903040000 90431	03/04/1999 11:49:52	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	NEWELL, DEBORAH MILLER					199408030002 42741	

199903040000 90391	03/04/1999 11:43:37	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	EQUITY NATIONAL MORTGAGE INC				199902010000 43911	
199903040000 90521	03/04/1999 12:16:41	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	JOHNSON, MARTIN R				199710020003 19941	
199903040000 90971	03/04/1999 02:16:58	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	NIX, JOHN L				199810230004 15681	
199903050000 91471	03/05/1999 09:39:50	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DUNNING, RUSTY D		12	43		Lot#:4 Book:12 Pg:43
199903050000 92211	03/05/1999 11:01:37	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	KOVAKAS, DAVID A				199806150002 21721	
199903050000 92201	03/05/1999 11:01:36	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	STARR, GORDON L				199901040000 01341	
199903050000 92371	03/05/1999 11:21:26	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	HIATT, ALAN E				199806300002 43551	
199903050000 92391	03/05/1999 11:25:58	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	HODGENS, TERRY L				199807140002 66531	
199903050000 92381	03/05/1999 11:23:20	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	ADAMS, TIMOTHY				199710140003 32381	
199903090000 98971	03/09/1999 12:58:27	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JOHNSON, DONALD J		16	114		Lot#:44 Book:16 Pg:114